
H30.4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 H30.1月 2月 3月 診療科 回数

8日(火) 10日(火) 11日(火) 13日(火) 22日(火) 26日(火) 26日(火)

耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科

12日(木) 10日(木) 14日(木) 12日(木) 9日(木) 13日(木) 11日(木) 8日(木) 13日(木) 10日(木) 14日(木) 14日(木)

皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科

24日(火) 26日(火) 28日(火) 23日(火) 8日(火) 12日(火)

耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科

24日(木) 26日(木) 27日(木) 29日(木) 24日(木) 28日(木)

皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科

16日(月) 21日(月) 18日(月) 9日(月) 20日(月) 10日(月) 15日(月) 19日(月) 17日(月) 21日(月) 18日(月) 18日(月)

産婦人科 産婦人科 産婦人科　 産婦人科 産婦人科 産婦人科 産婦人科 産婦人科 産婦人科 産婦人科 産婦人科 産婦人科

10日(火) 12日(火) 14日(火) 9日(火) 11日(火) 12日(火)

耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科 耳鼻科

26日(木) 28日(木) 23日(木) 25日(木) 20日(木) 28日(木)

皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科 皮膚科

5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 55

19 回

24 回

12 回

55 回

12

平成30年度　無医地区巡回診療日程表

町　　　名

せ　た　な　町

（北檜山区）

耳 鼻 科 7

皮 膚 科 12

6

皮 膚 科 6

月別回数

せ　た　な　町

（大 成 区）

耳 鼻 科 6

皮 膚 科 6

産婦人科

耳鼻咽喉科

皮   膚   科

産 婦 人 科

合　　計

今　金　町

耳 鼻 科


